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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19550209

19550210

19590485

19620329

19620437

19620454

19620457

19620754

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

16

25

30

23

23

[180] [730]
CEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Expiry Date Owner's Name

24-11-2010 HANS SCHWARZKOPF GMBH
& CO. KG
24-11-2010 HANS SCHWARZKOPF &
HENKEL GMBH & CO. KG
25-11-2010 AIR INDIA LIMITED
24-11-2010 KWONG LUEN TAI GARMENT
FACTORY LIMITED
25-11-2010 CADBURY IRELAND LTD.
27-11-2010 J. & P. COATS, LIMITED
27-11-2010 J. & P. COATS, LIMITED
27-11-2010 ASTRAZENECA AB
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[740 / 750]
WA AR

Owner's Address for Service

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

Baker & McKenzie
14th Floor, Hutchison House, 10
Harcourt Road, HONG KONG

COATS HONG KONG LIMITED

3RD FLOOR, JING HIN INDUSTRIAL
BUILDING 5 WANG KEE STREET, KOWLOON
BAY, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

COATS HONG KONG LIMITED

3RD FLOOR, JING HIN INDUSTRIAL
BUILDING 5 WANG KEE STREET, KOWLOON
BAY, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

LYSAGHT & CO.
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19760715

19760847

19760860

19761100

19761267

19771107

19790055

19910096

19910199

19910708

19910906

19911451

24

33

34

25
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28-11-2010

28-11-2010

27-11-2010

27-11-2010

28-11-2010

27-11-2010

25-11-2010

30-11-2010

27-11-2010

30-11-2010

30-11-2010

30-11-2010

Aventis Inc.

MIYUKI KEORI KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

UNIVERSE WATCH TRADING

CO., LTD.

AVENTIS PHARMA S.A.

GRANDGLORY COSMETIC
INTERNATIONAL
CORPORATION

BODEGAS MONTECILLO,
S.A.,

BATMARK, INC.

MANIFATTURA LANE
GAETANO MARZOTTO &
FIGLT S.P.A.

CHAN SAI CHU

KODAK POLYCHROME
GRAPHICS LLC

KISHIMOTO SANGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

KODAK POLYCHROME
GRAPHICS LLC
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C/0 STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
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19911590

19911660

19912491

19912492

19912530

19912531

19914200

1991B2711

1991B3911

1991B4059

199201074

199201348

199201419

29

21

10

16

11

25

25

12
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24-11-2010

30-11-2010

24-11-2010

24-11-2010

24-11-2010

24-11-2010

29-11-2010

30-11-2010

28-11-2010

28-11-2010

24-11-2010

27-11-2010

29-11-2010

FUKAR INTERNATIONAL
CO., LTD.

KISHIMOTO SANGYO

KABUSHIKI KAISHA

SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (SANYO ELECTRIC
CO., LTD.)

SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (SANYO ELECTRIC
CO., LTD.)

SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (SANYO ELECTRIC
CO., LTD.)

SANYO DENKT KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (SANYO ELECTRIC
CO., LTD.)

MATSUI ENTERPRISE
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

3M COMPANY

TAM KIT YEE ,

CHAN CHI TO,

RODRIQUEZ CANTIERI
NAVALT S.P.A.

SIEMENS A/S

MATSUI ENTERPRISE
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HONG KONG.

N/A

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.

1408, DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

N/A

N/A

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
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199201475

199203126

199204497

1992B00060

1992B00457

1992B00458

1992B02637

1992B03420

199300139

199300219

199301800

199303244

25

14
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30-11-2010

30-11-2010

29-11-2010

28—-11-2010

24-11-2010

24-11-2010

29-11-2010

24-11-2010

30-11-2010

30-11-2010

29-11-2010

25-11-2010

KABUSHIKI KAISHA

CALZATURIFICIO CLEM DI
RIPARI MARIA GRAZIA &

C. S.N.C.

KISHIMOTO SANGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

SANOFI—-AVENTIS

LTAONING MACHINERY &

EQUIPMENT IMPORT &

EXPORT (GROUP)

CORPORATION

LIAONING MACHINERY &

EQUIPMENT IMPORT &

EXPORT (GROUP)

CORPORATION

INTER INNOVATION

AKTIEBOLAG

LTAONING MACHINERY &

EQUIPMENT IMPORT &

EXPORT (GROUP)

CORPORATION

PEARL LUCK HOLDINGS

LIMITED

ARISTA RECORDS,

X—SPORT MARKETING S.A.

LITE-ON ELECTRONICS,

INC.
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INC.

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

H & G Secretaries Limited
16/F On Hing Building, 1 On Hing
Terrace, Central, Hong Kong

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

LEUNG & LAU
13/F, Public Bank Centre, 120 Des
Voeux Road C., Central HONG KONG

CHAN, TANG & KWOK
Suite 1912, 19th Floor, Asian
House, 1 Hennessy Road, Hong Kong
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199304071 1 25-11-2010 BECTON, DICKINSON AND SIMMONS & SIMMONS
COMPANY 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1993B01097 16 27-11-2010 CMP BUSINESS MEDIA PTE CMP ASIA LTD.
LTD 17/FL, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

199403389 3 30-11-2010 KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA DEACONS
(®AO CORPORATION) 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

199403947 5 30-11-2010 CHENG KIT , N/A
1994B07021 9 24-11-2010 MATSUSHITA DENKI HASTINGS & CO.
KABUSHIKI KAISHA 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE

(MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.) CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199505582 16 27-11-2010 ASRADA TRADING PTE MAYER BROWN JSM
LTD. 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

5/5



