

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19550209	3	24-11-2010	HANS SCHWARZKOPF GMBH & CO. KG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19550210	3	24-11-2010	HANS SCHWARZKOPF & HENKEL GMBH & CO. KG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19590485	16	25-11-2010	AIR INDIA LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19620329	25	24-11-2010	KWONG LUEN TAI GARMENT FACTORY LIMITED	N/A
19620437	30	25-11-2010	CADBURY IRELAND LTD.	Baker & McKenzie 14th Floor, Hutchison House, 10 Harcourt Road, HONG KONG
19620454	23	27-11-2010	J. & P. COATS, LIMITED	COATS HONG KONG LIMITED 3RD FLOOR, JING HIN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING 5 WANG KEE STREET, KOWLOON BAY, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
19620457	23	27-11-2010	J. & P. COATS, LIMITED	COATS HONG KONG LIMITED 3RD FLOOR, JING HIN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING 5 WANG KEE STREET, KOWLOON BAY, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
19620754	5	27-11-2010	ASTRAZENECA AB	LYSAGHT & CO.

				C/O STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19760715	5	28-11-2010	Aventis Inc.	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19760847	24	28-11-2010	MIYUKI KEORI KABUSHIKI KAISHA	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19760860	14	27-11-2010	UNIVERSE WATCH TRADING CO., LTD.	N/A
19761100	5	27-11-2010	AVENTIS PHARMA S.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19761267	3	28-11-2010	GRANDGLORY COSMETIC INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19771107	33	27-11-2010	BODEGAS MONTECILLO, S.A.,	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
19790055	34	25-11-2010	BATMARK, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19910096	25	30-11-2010	MANIFATTURA LANE GAETANO MARZOTTO & FIGLI S.P.A.	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19910199	7	27-11-2010	CHAN SAI CHU	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19910708	1	30-11-2010	KODAK POLYCHROME GRAPHICS LLC	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19910906	9	30-11-2010	KISHIMOTO SANGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19911451	1	30-11-2010	KODAK POLYCHROME GRAPHICS LLC	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

				HONG KONG.
19911590	29	24-11-2010	FUKAR INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.	N/A
19911660	1	30-11-2010	KISHIMOTO SANGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912491	7	24-11-2010	SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SANYO ELECTRIC CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19912492	21	24-11-2010	SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SANYO ELECTRIC CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19912530	10	24-11-2010	SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SANYO ELECTRIC CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19912531	16	24-11-2010	SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SANYO ELECTRIC CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19914200	11	29–11–2010	MATSUI ENTERPRISE KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B2711	1	30-11-2010	3M COMPANY	REBECCA LO & CO. 1408, DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1991B3911	25	28-11-2010	TAM KIT YEE ,	N/A
1991B4059	25	28-11-2010	CHAN CHI TO,	N/A
199201074	12	24-11-2010	RODRIQUEZ CANTIERI NAVALI S.P.A.	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199201348	9	27-11-2010	SIEMENS A/S	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199201419	7	29-11-2010	MATSUI ENTERPRISE	WILKINSON & GRIST

			KABUSHIKI KAISHA	6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199201475	25	30-11-2010	CALZATURIFICIO CLEM DI RIPARI MARIA GRAZIA & C. S.N.C.	N/A
199203126	7	30-11-2010	KISHIMOTO SANGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204497	5	29-11-2010	JOHNSON & JOHNSON	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B00060	5	28-11-2010	SANOFI-AVENTIS	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B00457	7	24-11-2010	LIAONING MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT IMPORT & EXPORT (GROUP) CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B00458	17	24-11-2010	LIAONING MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT IMPORT & EXPORT (GROUP) CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B02637	9	29-11-2010	INTER INNOVATION AKTIEBOLAG	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B03420	9	24-11-2010	LIAONING MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT IMPORT & EXPORT (GROUP) CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199300139	9	30-11-2010	PEARL LUCK HOLDINGS LIMITED	H & G Secretaries Limited 16/F On Hing Building, 1 On Hing Terrace, Central, Hong Kong
199300219	9	30-11-2010	ARISTA RECORDS, INC.	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
199301800	14	29–11–2010	X—SPORT MARKETING S.A.	LEUNG & LAU 13/F, Public Bank Centre, 120 Des Voeux Road C., Central HONG KONG
199303244	9	25-11-2010	LITE-ON ELECTRONICS, INC.	CHAN, TANG & KWOK Suite 1912, 19th Floor, Asian House, 1 Hennessy Road, Hong Kong

199304071	1	25-11-2010	BECTON, DICKINSON AND COMPANY	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B01097	16	27-11-2010	CMP BUSINESS MEDIA PTE LTD	CMP ASIA LTD. 17/FL, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199403389	3	30-11-2010	KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (KAO CORPORATION)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199403947	5	30-11-2010	CHENG KIT ,	N/A
1994B07021	9	24-11-2010	MATSUSHITA DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.)	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199505582	16	27-11-2010	ASRADA TRADING PTE LTD.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.